H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY
CBCS (UG) Main/ Back Paper Examin

» SRINAGAR ( GARHWAL)
ation Schedule: Session 2021-22

Time: 08-10 AM

| Date Day B.A. I Sem B.Sc. I Sem B.Com ISem |
08-04-2022 | Friday Philosophy/Psychology
09-04-2022 | Saturday Anthropology / Defence Anthropology / Defence
Education
11-04-2022 | Monday Statistics / Music Statistics Finance Account
12-04-2022 | Tuesday Sanskrit Literature Physics / Zoology
13-04-2022 | Wednesday Geography Geography /Computer Sei, Bussines Org & Magt,
16-04-2022 | Saturday Mathematics /Home Sci | Mathematics/ Botany !
18-04-2022 | Monday History Chemistry / Home Science ]
(Communication and Ext.)
19-04-2022 | Tuesday Political Science
20-04-2022 | Wednesday Language English Home Science-(Resource Language English
Managf:ment]
21-04-2022 | Thursday Economics Economics
22-04-2022 | Friday Environmental Sci. Home Science-(Introdution to Environmental Sci.
Textiles)
23-04-2022 | Saturday Hindi Literature Biatcchnning}ﬂb‘licrﬂbining}f
Biochemistry / Geology
25-04-2022 | Monday Drawing & Painting
26-04-2022 | Tuesday English Literature English / Hindi
Communication (AECC)
27-04-2022 | Wednesday Sociology

Ref: Coe/2022

—

Controller of Examinations

Copy to the following for information and necessary action:
1- Dean of Schools / Director of Campuses / All Principals.

2- Registrar/ Joint Registrar/Dy. Registrar/A

Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

3- System Manager with the re

University website.

Dated: 23-03-2022

R (Exam.)DPU /e.governance /.Incharge. Secrecy, H.N.B,

quest that the above examination schedule may kindly be uploaded in the

Controller of Examinations



